
Complete Summary for BRAD A KENNEDY 
IRR - Person Id: 53750
BRAD A KENNEDY

PO BOX 241, HOXIE, KS 67740
785-675-3924 maxk@ruraltel.net 

Date Submitted: 25-JAN-20
Reported by: brad kennedy, maxk@ruraltel.net, 785-675-3924
Owner 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   15,311,759 Gallons (47 AF) 

File
Number

Meter
Readings

Hours
&
Rate

Acres
Irrigated Crop Type

System
Type
Energy Chem Quantity

Depth
to

Water

Depth
of
Well

Date
Well
Meas.

Comment

43134-00
1304'N
3820'W
30-8-27W
NC SW
CIN: 3 
GEO CTR 

                        Reported under
the wells in the
battery 

43134-00
1395'N
3798'W
30-8-27W
NC SW
CIN: 4 
BATT 1 OF 3
WELLS 

Begin
Meter:
474.7
End
Meter:
514.05   

  160   
corn
oats
(26)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Diesel
  Y   

39.35 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)   
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Number
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Type
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Depth
to

Water

Depth
of
Well

Date
Well
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Comment

43134-00
1319'N
4078'W
30-8-27W
NC SW
CIN: 5 
BATT 1 OF 3
WELLS 

                        
COM/W
43134-00, SEC
30, ID #4 

43134-00
1198'N
3586'W
30-8-27W
NC SW
CIN: 6 
BATT 1 OF 3
WELLS 

Begin
Meter:
6.6
End
Meter:
14.243   

      
Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles     

Electricity
  Y   

7.64 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)
  

      
COM/W
43134-00, SEC
30, ID #4 
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